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Standings
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA STREAK
Way Ahead 13 4 0 0.765 1216 778 Won 1
Rough Riders 12 4 1 0.735 1192 901 Won 3
Hole in One 11 6 0 0.647 819 770 Lost 1
Eliminators 10 6 1 0.618 948 698 Won 3
FADDSS 10 7 0 0.588 958 777 Won 1
Scotch & Bourbon 10 7 0 0.588 775 794 Won 1
Broome Island Quiver 9 8 0 0.529 911 846 Won 2
Pure Gold 9 8 0 0.529 826 812 Lost 1
Red Raiders 8 8 1 0.500 773 870 Lost 1
Seal Team Six 8 9 0 0.471 937 862 Lost 3
Sudsuckers 8 9 0 0.471 909 905 Won 2
Vegas Stars 8 9 0 0.471 696 917 Lost 2
Ball Busters 8 9 0 0.471 594 740 Won 1
Calvert Shakers 6 10 1 0.382 773 916 Lost 1
M.I.L.K Men 6 11 0 0.353 740 872 Lost 7
Gators 6 11 0 0.353 662 806 Lost 4
Bad Boys 5 12 0 0.294 802 897 Won 2
KP5 4 13 0 0.235 639 1009 Lost 9
 
Total Points
TEAM PTS

Way Ahead 1216
Rough Riders 1192
FADDSS 958
Eliminators 948
Seal Team Six 937
Broome Island Quiver 911
Sudsuckers 909
Pure Gold 826
Hole in One 819
Bad Boys 802
Scotch & Bourbon 775
Red Raiders 773
Calvert Shakers 773
M.I.L.K Men 740
Vegas Stars 696
Gators 662
KP5 639
Ball Busters 594
 


